
SMITHVILLE GIRLS C TEAM SOCCER

Overall Record : 2 - 0  Conference Record : N/A

 2021/2022 SCHEDULE

2021/2022

Date Event Location Result

Wed, Mar 23 5:00 pm vs. Park Hill South High School
Game

Away: Park Hill South High School

Mon, Mar 28 5:00 pm vs. Liberty North C Navy
Game

Home: Smithville High School Win 5 - 0

Wed, Mar 30 5:00 pm vs. Staley High School
Game

Away: Staley High School Win 4 - 0

Mon, Apr 11 4:00 pm vs. Liberty C Blue
Game

Home: Smithville High School

Wed, Apr 13 4:00 pm vs. Belton High School
Game

Away: Belton High School

Mon, Apr 18 4:00 pm vs. Park Hill High School
Game

Home: Smithville High School

Wed, Apr 20 5:00 pm vs. Platte County High School
Game

Away: Platte County High School

Mon, Apr 25 4:00 pm vs. Lee's Summit High School
Game

Home: Smithville High School

Wed, Apr 27 4:00 pm vs. Oak Park High School
Match

Home: Smithville High School

Mon, May 2 5:00 pm vs. Lee's Summit North High School
Game

Away: Lee's Summit North High School

Wed, May 4 4:00 pm vs. Lee's Summit West High School
Game

Home: Smithville High School

SUBSCRIBE 

https://staleyactivities.com/teams/3146745/soccer/c%20gold
https://staleyactivities.com/teams/3146745/soccer/c%20gold
https://plattepirates.org/teams/3275058/soccer/freshman
https://plattepirates.org/teams/3275058/soccer/freshman
https://lsnbroncos.com/teams/3275053/soccer/freshman
https://lsnbroncos.com/teams/3275053/soccer/freshman
webcal://vnn-ical.s3.amazonaws.com/3657/3170656/27/schedule.ics



